2
BLACK DIAMOND PLUMBING
BATHROOM ACCESSORIES 16 - 17
GALVANISED FITTINGS 28 - 31
STAINLESS STEEL SINKS 32 - 33
FLEXI TRAPS 18 - 19
SOIL, VENT & UNDERGROUND FITTINGS 51 - 65
VALVES 4-6

GFCU80
GFET20
10mm Galvanised Fitting Barrel Nipple
15mm Galvanised Fitting Conical Union
15mm Galvanised Fitting Barrel Nipple
80mm Galvanised  Fitting Conical Union
20mm Galvanised Fitting Equal Tee
22mm Galvanised Fitting Barrel Nipple
15mm Galvanised Fitting Equal Tee
30
CAPI
GFET22 22mm Galvanised Fitting Equal Tee
GFET25 25mm Galvanised Fitting Equal Tee
GFFFE40 40mm Galvanised Fitting FxF Elbow
GFHP8 8mm Galvanised Fitting Hollow Plug
GFHP10 10mm Galvanised Fitting Hollow Plug
GFHP15 15mm Galvanised Fitting Hollow Plug
GFHP20 20mm Galvanised Fitting Hollow Plug
GFHP25 25mm Galvanised Fitting Plug Hollow
GFHP32 32mm Galvanised Fitting Plug Hollow
GFJC15 15mm Galvanised Fitting Johnson Coup
GFJC20 20mm Galvanised Fitting Johnson Coup
GFLN15 15mm Galvanised Fitting Lock Nut
GFLN20 20mm Galvanised Fitting Lock Nut
GFLS20 20mm Galvanised Fitting Long Screw & Nut
GFRB8/15 8mm x 15mm Galvanised Fitting Red Bush
GFRB20/15 20mm x 15mm Galvanised Fitting Red Bush
GFRB25/15 25mm x 15mm Galvanised Fitting Red Bush
GFRB25/20 25mm x 20mm Galvainsed Fitting Red Bush
GFRB32/15 32mm x 15mm Galvanised Fitting Red Bush
GALVANISED FITTINGS
3131
CAPI
GFRB40/25 40mm x 25mm Galvanised Fitting Red Bush
GFRB50/40 50mm x 40mm Galvanised Fitting Red Bush
GFRE20/15 20mm x 15mm Galvanised Fitting Red Elbow
GFRE25/15 25mm x15mm Galvanised Fitting Red Elbow
GFRE25/20 25mm x 20mm Galvanised Fitting Red Elbow
GFRS20/15 20mm x 15mm Galvanised Fitting Red Socket
GFRS25/20 25mm x 20mm Galvanised Fitting Red Socket
GFS8 8mm Galvanised Fitting Socket
GFS10 10mm Galvanised Fitting Socket
GFS15 15mm Galvanised Fitting Socket
GFS22 22mm Galvanised Fitting Socket

750mm
TR450
TR750
TR600
50
ACCE
P R O V I D U S  B L O W  TO R C H  H E A D
ACCESSORIES & DIY
Brass Blow Torch Head BBTH
P R O V I D U S  B L O W  TO R C H  H E A D
190g Providus Gas Cartridge
330g Providus Gas Cartridge
PGC190
PGC330
B R A S S  R U N N I N G  N I P P L E S
15mm x 25mm Brass Running Nipple BRN15/25
15mm x 50mm Brass Running Nipple BRN15/50
15mm x 100mm Brass Running Nipple BRN15/100
22mm x 50mm Brass Running Nipple BRN22/50
22mm x 100mm Brass Running Nipple BRN22/100
5151
52
SOIL
B E N D S